8/15/2015

gid LastName

401 STAPLE

403 MCGINN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($10.45)

($10.45)

Drawer Report EA

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($277.70) ($1.25) 14

($277.70) ($1.25) 14

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$268.50 $267.25

$268.50 $267.25

$0.00

$0.00

30

30



